
ARMSTRONG 
                       CREATIVE 
                       CONSULTING, INC. 
 
 
 

JHS Street Team 11/28/2022 

 

1. Jeremy   Grant   305-879-8136            emailjeremycampbell@gmail.com  

2. Shayla   Forde   305-495-7398  Shaylaforde@hotmail.com  

3. Kiamesha  Lane   786-859-1346  mzbunchepark@yahoo.com  

4. Stephen  Lopez   954-243-6524  stephenlopez5500@me.com  

5. Rozeta  Mahboubi  954-600-2468  rozetam@gmail.com  

6. Nicole   Marc-Grant  305-417-3306  nmarc1231@gmail.com  

7. Shanreka  Armstrong  305-527-8819  shanreka1@gmail.com  

8. Kettly  Lamothe  305-915-5694  kettly01@gmail.com  

9. Jamila   Burgess   305-321-0679  jamilanburgess@gmail.com  

10. Kevin   Moyd   786-486-4087  moydk@yahoo.com  

11. Adrienna  Sotomayor  786-252-3496  sotomayoradrienna@gmail.com  

12. Jessica(Priscilla)Ferreira   786-369-6710  jessicaferreira0921@gmail.com  

13. Terrany  Sumner   754-423-2101  Terranyr@yahoo.com  

14. Annamaria  Toller   305-213-7659  affirmyou@gmail.com  

15. Dennis   Kane   786-237-1597  dkane98@att.net  

16. Michael  Herrod   786-261-1540  travelblk@aol.com  

17. Sandra   Camacho  786-269-1296             sandracamacho7147@gmail.com  

18. Erika   Dambreville   786-253-6880  edambreville@gmail.com  

19. Gianna   Sotomayor   305-219-2161  giannamariesotomayor@gmail.com  

20. Macarena Navarro  954-258-8908  lopez.mb32@gmail.com  

21. Francoise Cham   305-299-6904  francham62@yahoo.com  

22. Anjelic  Marcenaro  786-261-9066  Anjelic.marcenaro2218@gmail.com 

23. Lisardo  Augustin  305-898-2849  Lisardo.augustin@gmail.com  

24. Carolyn  Burgess   305-519-0083  crenburges7@gmail.com  

25. Jessica  Marichal  305-984-0155  jessicamarichal11@.gmailcom  

26. Keena  Benjamin  786-259-7106  ktmiddlebrooks@yahoo.com  

27. Kyra  Bryant    786-562-5780  KyraBryant14@gmail.com  
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